
 

 

LOCAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

STRUGA 
  

 

SEE MOSAICS PROJECT 

Phase II: Developing network of mosaic conservation professionals and promoting mosaic heritage 

in SE Europe 

 

SEE Mosaics Meeting III “New perspectives and challenges in mosaic conservation” 

14th to 17th September 2016, Ohrid, Macedonia 

Venue: NI Cultural Center “Grigor Prlichev”- Ohrid 

 

 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

ALBANIA 

1. Agron Islami, Institute of Cultural Monuments, gonislami@yahoo.it 

2. Erilda Selaj , National History Museum,Tirana, erildaselaj@gmail.com 

 

AUSTRIA 

3. Peter Berzobohaty, ACT, pberzo@act-restaurierung.com 

 

CROATIA 

4. Antonija Gluhan, Croatian Conservation Institution, agluhan@h-r-z.hr  

5. Ana Golja, ana.golja@gmail.com 

6. Toni Šaina, Croatian Conservation Institution, tsaina@h-r-z.hr 

 

HUNGARY 

7. Brigitta Maria Kürtösi, Doctoral School of Hungarian University of Fine Arts, Association of 

Hungarian Restorers, kurtosi.brigitta.maria@gmail.com  

 

FRANCE 

8. Astrid Marechaux, Restauration Mosaïques, astridmarechaux@gmail.com 

 

ITALY 

9. Alessandro Lugari, Soprintendenza per i beni archeologici di Roma, 

alessandro.lugari@beniculturali.it 

10. Lorenzo Chilin, Artandcraft, artandcraft@libero.it  
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MACEDONIA 

11. Anatoli Arnaudoski, NU Institute and Museum – Ohrid, anatoli_play@yahoo.com 

12. Gazanfer Bayram, Macedonian Academy of Sciences and Arts, gazanfer.bayram@aimc-

macedonia.org, gazanfer.bayram@manu.edu.mk 

13. Abaz Isoski, BOKOP Srtuga, BOKOP@gmail.com 

14. Toni Nikolovski, NI Institute and Museum Bitola, nikolovskit@ymail.com 

15. Goran Patčev, NU Institute and Museum – Ohrid, patcevg@yahoo.com 

16. Misko Tutkovski, National Institution Stobi,  Mishko.tutko@gmail.com 

17. Nihat Selimoski, BOKOP Struga, nihat_selimoski@hotmail.com 

18. Lazar Šumanov, MNK ICOMOS, l.sumanov@gmail.com 

19. Pance Velkov, Makedonida, pvelkov@gmail.com 

20. Hristina Zafirovska, hzafirovska@yahoo.com 

 

SERBIA 

21. Marijana Protić, Institute for Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia Belgrade, 

malinana@live.com 

22. Nemanja Smičiklas, Institute for Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia Belgrade, 

dontpanicdesign@gmail.com  

 

SPAIN 

23. Silvia Llobet i Font, ÀBAC. CONSERVACIÓ-RESTAURACIÓ, SL, silvia@abac-sl.cat 

 
 
SLOVENIA 

24. Martina Lesar Kikelj, Institute for the Protection of Cultural Heritage of Slovenia, Restoration Centre, 

martina.kikelj@rescen.si 

25. Blaz Šeme, Academy of Fine Arts and Design, University of Ljubljana, blazseme@aluo.uni-lj.si      

 

ORGANIZERS 

Local Development Agency, Struga, Macedonia 

26. Nikola Upevche, nikolaupevce@yahoo.com 

Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, Serbia 

27. Dunja Davidović Gnjatović, Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, 

dunja.davidovic@cik.org.rs 

28. Maja Franković, maja.frankovic@cik.org.rs 

29. Milena Jovanović, Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, milena.jovanovic@cik.org.rs 
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30. Vladimir Pajić, Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, pajokismet@yahoo.com 

31. Branislava Lazarević Tošović, Central Institute for Conservation in Belgrade, Serbia, 

branislava.lazarevic@cik.org.rs 
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